Septic Installers

*All licenses were checked before adding to list. Please confirm with TCEQ before hiring.

Amyx Construction - Justin Amyx

Andrew's Septic - Jeff Andrews

B2 Septic Services - Brandon Beach

Best Texas Septic - Jason Robbins

Bleeker Wastewater - James Mcwhirter
Bowman Environmental - Jon Bowman
Brookshire Septic - Blain Brookshire
Cactus Contractors LLC - Zack Hill

Centex Oasis Construction - Jorge Gonzalez
Central Texas Hydroflo - Jason Colliver
Circle S Backhoe - Danny Scarbro
Davenport Septic - Blake Janek

Digtex Excavating - Marshall Barton

Dodds Septics - Ramsey Dodds

Dusty Rhodes Septic & More, LLC - Tim Rhodes
Elite Pro Services - Zach Thompson

Elite Pro Services - Amber Thompson
Embry Excavating and Septic - Joseph Embry
Fletcher Excavating & Septic - Rick Fletcher
Franco Septic - Nereida Franco

H&H Construction - John Hamrick

Hand Plumbing Co - Barry Hand
Helton-Ingram Septic - William Ingram
Itasca Sand & Gravel - John Laird

Jernan Septic - Luke Snyder

K&M Contracting, LLC - Ben Moberg

Kropf Transfer, LLC

KWK Draw - Dee Scarbro

Ledford Services - Dennis Ledford

Limitless Septic - Samuel Moreno

Longhorn Septic - Ronald Regian

Mike's Septic Service - Mike Glover
Millerpro Services - Eric Miller

amyxcontracting@gmail.com
andrewsseptic@yahoo.com
b2excavating.septic@gmail.com
contracts@besttexasseptic.com
bleekerwastewater@gmail.com
bhowmanenv@gmail.com
blainbrookshire@gmail.com
zackhilloO@gmail.com
oasisconstruction21@gmail.com
jason@centraltexashydroflo.com
circlesbackhoe@gmail.com
blake@davenportseptic.com
marshall@digtexllc.com
dodds.septics@yahoo.com
dustyrhodessepticandmore@gmail.com
service.eliteproseptics@gmail.com
service.eliteproseptics@gmail.com
embryexcavatingandseptic@gmail.com
dafletcher1947@yahoo.com
nfurias85@gmail.com
hhconstruction12@gmail.com
barryhand709@gmail.com
jobs@heltoningramseptic.com
itascasandandgravel@yahoo.com
info@jernan.com
ben@kmcontract.com
kropftransfer@gmail.com
kwkdrawS7@gmail.com
office@ledfordservices.com
limitlessseptic21@gmail.com
rkplumbing69@gmail.com
mike@mikegloverseptic.com
eric@millerproservices.com

License Key:

817-366-6329
254-709-9037
817-774-0003
254-563-6181
817-980-2998
254-687-2642
254-744-0194
254-337-0103
254-760-9263
254-715-6655
817-996-6031
817-487-0601
817-538-4891
214-819-2115
254-744-5856
817-458-2673
817-933-7667
903-802-0390
817-401-1707
254-981-0272
254-913-9424
254-709-8889
817-558-0843
817-517-9986
254-848-4848
254-717-8678
254-221-9717
817-992-3010
817-596-9729
682-319-6009
254-749-0529
817-401-7394
817-239-7348

050027912
050037187
050033994
050024069
0S0037081
050030275
050004980
050040008
050035136
MP0002305
050004616
050036861
050008160
050038406
050034596
0S0035591
050037688
0S0038660
050021080
050035871
050028347
050001230
050019854
0S0025361
050019904
050010982
050037285
050038091
050019904
050037062
050018655
050030091
050037304

OSlI- Installer Il * MP-Maintenance Provider * SE-Site Evaluater * RS-Registered Sanitarian

MP0002071

MP0000982
MP0002495
MP0001691

0S0040278

0S0038090

MPO0000077
MP0002674
MP0002787
MP0002405

MP0002616
MP0001096

MP0001559

MP0001493

MP0001013
MP0001013

MP0001013
MP0002444
MP0000880
MP0002694
M0O0002732

OSIl/MP
oslI

osli
0sIl/MP
0SII/MP
0SslI/MP
osli
OSI/SE
osli

MP

OSII/SE
osli
0SII/MP
0SII/MP
0SII/MP
0Sli/MP

SE
OSII/MP/SE
OSII/MP/SE
osll
OSII/MP/SE
oslI
0SIi/MP
osll
OSII/MP/SE
OSII/MP/SE
osll

SE

osI/MP
0SI/MP
OSII/MP/SE
0SI/MP
oSIl/MP



Septic Installers

*All licenses were checked before adding to list. Please confirm with TCEQ before hiring.

davidfisk123@gmail.com
kentpickleconstruction@yahoo.com

P&F Contracting - David Fisk

Pickle Construction - Kent Pickle

Randy Youngblood

Raymond Filer

Reddell Septic, LLC - Karen Hix

Rose Construction - Zack Rose

Scotty Jones

Shoaf Septic Solutions - Wyatt Shoaf
Speights Septic Service - Gary Speights
Weaver Excavating - Jeffrey Weaver
Weaver Excavating - Lonnie Welch

Wise Choice Septic - Cody Bryant
Woodard Aerobic Maint - Nealy Woodard
Xl Contracting Services, LLC - Jade Mayhue

ry401@yahoo.com

rfiler@att.net

reddellhixseptic@gmail.com
roseconsti@gmail.com

sjonesd@yahoo.com

shoafsepticsolutions@yahoo.com
sp8ssepticser.cs@gmail.com
jeffrey@weaverexcavating.net
lonnie@weaverexcavating.net
wisechoiceseptic@outlook.com

wam3115@gmail.com
xiicsllc@outlook.com

License Key:

254-709-5957
903-724-4378
817-994-1359
254-717-3562
254-405-0662
254-715-5491
254-707-1118
254-205-2146
254-429-8644
903-386-5288
903-603-2200
254-592-6011
254-709-3115
254-265-4950

0S0001219
0S0035612
0S0000596
050007717
0S0008148
050026230
0S0037127
0S0037202
0S0017976
050025734
0S0040113
050036643
0S0006074
0S0036917

OSlI- Installer Il * MP-Maintenance Provider * SE-Site Evaluater * RS-Registered Sanitarian

MPO000309
MP0002377
MP0000811
MP0001771
MP0000671
050032466

MP0002442
MP0002426
MP0001123
050040392

MP0000148

OSII/MP/SE
osli/MP
OSIl/MP
OSII/MP/SE
OSIIVMP/SE
OSII/SE
osli
OsI/MP
OSII/MP/SE
OsIIi/MP
OSII/SE
osli/MP
OSlII/MP
osli



